woru wewssis WINTER BREAKFAST CLUB 2024
Tuesday 9:30 am Cardinal Lanes North Lanes1-8
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 1 LANE RANGERS 28 14 11177 5 3 HOPEFOOLS 20 22 10906
2 6 GOLDEN GIRLS 26 16 11386 6 4 KING PINS 19 23 10783
3 5 MAKE IT HAPPEN 26 16 11034 7 2 Team 2 17 25 10911
4 8 WHY NOT 22 20 11121 8 7 Team 7 5 37 5397
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 2 647 611 603 1861 5 <---> HOPEFOOLS 577 606 609 1792 2
34 WHY NOT 658 619 590 1867 2 <--->  MAKE IT HAPPEN 672 628 578 1878 5
5-6 KING PINS 603 661 622 1886 3 <--->  LANE RANGERS 604 594 657 1855 4
7-8 GOLDEN GIRLS 571 646 608 1825 2 <---> Team 7 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 56 7-8
Wk07 02/13 4- 7 6- 1 8- 2 3-5
Wk08 02/20 56 7-8 34 1-2
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
598 GOLDEN GIRLS 1681 GOLDEN GIRLS 672 MAKE IT HAPPEN 1886 KING PINS

551

MAKE IT HAPPEN

517 LANE RANGERS
Scratch Game

Men 232
232
229
201

186

171
168
167
161
137

Women

STEVE PORTERA
BRIAN GOTTRY
STEVE HOGUE
RICK PETERSEN
FRANK MORGAN

DOLLY HUFFMAN
LORRAINE MCEVOY
LINDA BROWN
LOUANN GILLIGAN
JAN TUCKER

1515 MAKE IT HAPPEN
1435 LANE RANGERS
Scratch Series

674
669
599
571
480

482
463
406
384
137

BRIAN GOTTRY
STEVE HOGUE
STEVE PORTERA
RICK PETERSEN
KEITH DOUGLAS

DOLLY HUFFMAN
LOUANN GILLIGAN
LORRAINE MCEVOY
LINDA BROWN

JAN TUCKER

661

KING PINS

658 WHY NOT
Handicap Game

262
261
232
230
229

241
227
219
215

Season High Scores

STEVE PORTERA
CHRIS STIDD
BRIAN GOTTRY
FRANK MORGAN
STEVE HOGUE

LINDA BROWN
LORRAINE MCEVOY
LOUANN GILLIGAN
JAN TUCKER

1878 MAKE IT HAPPEN
1867 WHY NOT
Handicap Series

689
676
674
669
660

637
606
583
215

STEVE PORTERA
CHRIS STIDD

BRIAN GOTTRY
STEVE HOGUE
TONY COSTAGLIOLA

LOUANN GILLIGAN
LINDA BROWN
LORRAINE MCEVOY
JAN TUCKER

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

628 GOLDEN GIRLS
567 LANE RANGERS

1809 GOLDEN GIRLS
1557 LANE RANGERS

712 LANE RANGERS
684 GOLDEN GIRLS

1992 LANE RANGERS
1977 GOLDEN GIRLS

551 MAKE IT HAPPEN 1543 MAKE IT HAPPEN 675 WHY NOT 1922 MAKE IT HAPPEN
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 BRIAN GOTTRY 752 BRIAN GOTTRY 262 STEVE PORTERA 689 STEVE PORTERA

268 STEVE HOGUE 732 STEVE HOGUE 261 CHRIS STIDD 676 CHRIS STIDD

246 RICK PETERSEN 672 RICK PETERSEN 237 BRANDON JACKSON 674 BRIAN GOTTRY
Women 200 DOLLY HUFFMAN 510 DOLLY HUFFMAN 241 LINDA BROWN 637 LOUANN GILLIGAN

183 LOUANN GILLIGAN 505 MARIANNE LARE 235 LOUANN GILLIGAN 619 LORRAINE MCEVOY

180 MARIANNE LARE 465 LORRAINE MCEVOY 230 LORRAINE MCEVOY 606 LINDA BROWN

Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1 - LANE RANGERS Lane 4 HDCP=142 Avg=477 2-Team 2 Lane 6 HDCP=211 Avg=394
VACANT 0 0 bk120 81 TONY COSTAGLIOLA 2441 18 135 67
LORRAINE MCEVOY 2566 18 142 61 JAN TUCKER 1620 13 124 77
STEVE HOGUE 3877 18 215 0 DONALD HERNDON 2031 15 135 67
3 - HOPEFOOLS Lane 7 HDCP=199 Avg=407 4 - KING PINS Lane 1 HDCP=259 Avg=341
LINDA BROWN 2300 18 127 74 CHRIS STIDD 2165 18 120 81
MARIANNE LARE 1844 12 153 51 BRANDON JACKSON 2221 18 123 78
MALCOLM DAVIS 2298 18 127 74 MIKE HACK 1472 15 98 100
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Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
5 - MAKE IT HAPPEN Lane 8 HDCP=121 Avg=495 6 - GOLDEN GIRLS Lane 3 HDCP=54 Avg=584

NICK JOHNSON 2293 15 152 52 FRANK MORGAN 2376 15 158 46
KEITH DOUGLAS 2944 18 163 42 RICK PETERSEN 2419 12 201 8
STEVE PORTERA 3253 18 180 27 BRIAN GOTTRY 4062 18 225 0
7 -Team 7 Lane 2 HDCP=302 Avg=294 8 - WHY NOT Lane 5 HDCP=148 Avg=464

BETH LOWMAN 163 3 54 140 LOUANN GILLIGAN 2643 18 146 57
VACANT 0 0 120 81 DOLLY HUFFMAN 1962 12 163 42
VACANT 0 0 120 81 JAMES BROWN 2804 18 155 49

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LEONIE HENRY 146 57 877 6 165 451 0 0
DON KASS 169 36 1015 6 207 523 0 0
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